RHINO PSE Series DC to DC Converters
Overview
The Rhino PSE Series DC-DC converters offers a compact,
reliable power source for industrial process controls, factory
automation, and equipment in harsh environments. Ultra-wide
input voltage ranges of 9.5-36 VDC and 18-75 VDC allow these
models to operate from all popular DC supply voltage systems.
With tightly regulated and highly accurate output voltage these

Vin [No Load]
Output
Voltage
[VDC]
Output Current
Max.
Output Power
Max. Efficiency Weight
 [lb]
PSE05-DC12-40 $86.00 PDF
9.5 - 36.0 VDC 90mA @ 24VDC
5.1 8A
40W
90%
0.48
PSE12-DC12-40 $86.00 PDF 12 3.33 A 90%
PSE24-DC12-40 $86.00 PDF 24 1.67 A 90%
PSE05-DC24-40 $91.00 PDF
18.0 - 75.0 VDC 55mA @ 48VDC
5.1 8A 89%
PSE12-DC24-40 $91.00 PDF 12 3.33 A 91%
PSE24-DC24-40 $91.00 PDF 24 1.67 A 92%
PSE05-DC12-60 $102.00 PDF
9.5 - 36.0 VDC
100mA @ 24VDC 5.1 12A
60W
90%
0.66
PSE12-DC12-60 $102.00 PDF 100mA @ 24VDC 12 5A 91%
PSE24-DC12-60 $102.00 PDF 110mA @ 24VDC 24 2.5 A 91%
PSE48-DC12-60 $102.00 PDF 60mA @ 24VDC 48 1.25 A 91%
PSE05-DC24-60 $107.00 PDF
18.0 - 75.0 VDC
40mA @ 48VDC 5.1 12A 91%
PSE12-DC24-60 $107.00 PDF 60mA @ 48VDC 12 5A 92%
PSE24-DC24-60 $107.00 PDF 60mA @ 48VDC 24 2.5 A 91%
PSE48-DC24-60 $107.00 PDF 50mA @ 48VDC 48 1.25 A 91%
Note: All specifications valid at nominal input voltage, full load and +25°C after warm-up time unless otherwise stated.
www.automationdirect.com Power Supplies tPWR-159
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405